@ IZTIOMAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ

ANAPEA ZHPQ 2016
23 - 25 ZeTttepPpiov
Race : 1 Start : 23-09-2016 16:00:00
Distance : 28,32 Scoring System: Constructed Course
GRE-144 RUSH MIXAAHZ TZATZOMNMOYAOX i1 23/09/2016 22:41:51  06:41:51 06:41:51 1
GRE-1291 ANOUBIS ANE=ANAPOZ PAPHZ il 23/09/2016 23:35:29 07:35:29 06:58:47 2
GRE-4997 STRIGGLA NIKOZ BAAXOZ il  24/09/2016 00:25:45 08:25:45 07:34:08 3
GRE-5296 GLAFKI I IQANNHZ XEIPAAPHZ i1 DSQ 6
GRE-4947  LIGO-LIGO NTINO> MMNOYPAOIANNH> i1 DNC 6
Distance Course Wind Direction
2,91 140 215
3,00 140 220
6,00 140 230
2,98 160 250
2,50 160 290
3,93 166 220
2,00 166 322
2,00 166 320
3,00 166 250
Race : 2 Start : 25-09-2016 11:02:00
Distance : 28,51 Scoring System: Constructed Course
Sail Number Yacht Skipper Class Finish Time Ellapsed Time Corrected Time Obs Points
GRE-5296  GLAFKI Il IQANNHZX XEIPAAPHX i1 18:09:50 07:07:50 05:59:41 1
GRE-4997 STRIGGLA NIKOX BAAXOZ i1 18:04:03 07:02:03 06:10:09 2
GRE-144 RUSH MIXAAHZ TZATZOMNOYAOZ i1 17:23:22 06:21:22 06:21:22 3
GRE-1291 ANOUBIS AANE=ANAPOZ PAPHX i1 18:00:31 06:58:31 06:26:27 4
GRE-4947  LIGO-LIGO NTINO> MIMNOYPAOIANNH> i1 DNC 6
Distance Course Wind Direction
4,00 346 120
3,00 346 145
1,00 346 170
2,72 346 195
1,00 340 195
4,47 340 250
4,00 321 250
6,00 321 260
2,08 321 275
0,24 270 275

Ektum@6nke 25/09/2016 22:12:55



IZTIOMNAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ
ANAPEA ZHPQ 2016

23 - 25 ZeTttepuBpiov
Mevikr) Katdtaén ORCi Overall

Sail Number Yacht Skipper Class Club RacellRace2l Total
GRE-144 RUSH MIXAAHZ TZATZOMNMOYAOX i1 10 MARINAS GOUVION

GRE-4997 STRIGGLA NIKOZ BAAXOZ il 10 MARINAS GOUVION 3 2
GRE-1291 ANOUBIS AANEZANAPOZ PAPHZ il 10 MARINAS GOUVION 2 4
GRE-5296 GLAFKI II IQANNHZ XEIPAAPHZ il 10 KERKYRAS 6 1
GRE-4947 LIGO-LIGO NTINOZ MIMNOYPAOIANNHX 10 KERKYRAS 6 6
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Sail Number Yacht

IZTIOMNAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ

GRE-1621
GRE-4954
GRE-1285
GRE-49343
GRE-1667
GRE-1412
GRE-1080
GRE-264
GRE-405
GRE-1279
GRE-1359
GRE-1364
GRE-49722
GRE-8137
GRE-1727

POCKET ROCKET
AELLA

MARINA

CPT CAMFON
AEOLOS
AQUARIUS
TAZMANIAN DEVIL
DEMON
MAROUSSO
AMEDE

KRONOS
BURGUNDY
ARION |

MYSTIC
CHRISTINA

ANAPEA ZHPQ 2016

23 - 25 ZeTttepPpiov
Race: 1 Start : 23-09-2016 16:00:00
Distance : 28,32 Scoring System: Performance Line
Skipper Class Finish Time Ellapsed Time Corrected Time Obs Points
NIKOAAZ ANOHX C2  24/09/2016 00:37:26 08:37:26 04:29:55 1
MNQProz rMANAPETOZ Cl 23/09/2016 23:25:52 07:25:52 04:38:50 2
2MYPOZ KOYNAAINHZ C1l 24/09/2016 00:50:08 08:50:08 04:42:57 3
MPHIOPHZ XTAPAZ C2  24/09/2016 01:35:47 09:35:47 04:49:25 4
KQZTAZ XEIMAPIOZ C2 24/09/2016 01:40:39 09:40:39 04:52:14 5
2TEDPANOZ KONTOTIQPIHZ C2  24/09/2016 02:45:47 10:45:47 04:58:08 6
2MYPOZ AZTMIQTHZ Cl 23/09/2016 23:46:53 07:46:53 05:11:57 7
MIXAAHZ KAAOTTANNHAHZ Cl 24/09/2016 01:33:10 09:33:10 05:16:06 8
NIKOAAOZ NATZAZ C2  24/09/2016 03:52:48 11:52:48 05:44:24 9
ANTQNHZ KOTZQNHZ C2  24/09/2016 03:33:59 11:33:59 05:45:51 10
APHZ MYANAPINOX Cl 24/09/2016 03:52:58 11:52:58 06:19:39 11
IQANNHZ AEAHTTANNHZ Cl 24/09/2016 04:13:34 12:13:34 06:26:04 12
2QTHPHZ BAAXOZ C1 DNF 16
OANAZHZ TAGOINOYAOZ Cc2 DNF 16
ANTONIO> MIMNOYXAIIAP C2 DNFE 16

EktumiaOnke 25/09/2016 22:12:55



Sail Number Yacht

IZTIOMNAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ

GRE-1621
GRE-49343
GRE-1285
GRE-4954
GRE-49722
GRE-1279
GRE-1667
GRE-1364
GRE-1080
GRE-264
GRE-1359
GRE-1727
GRE-405
GRE-1412
GRE-8137

POCKET ROCKET
CPT CAMFON
MARINA

AELLA

ARION |

AMEDE

AEOLOS
BURGUNDY
TAZMANIAN DEVIL
DEMON

KRONOS
CHRISTINA
MAROUSSO
AQUARIUS
MYSTIC

ANAPEA ZHPQ 2016

23 - 25 ZeTttepPpiov
Race : 2 Start : 25-09-2016 11:02:00
Distance : 28,51 Scoring System: Performance Line
Skipper Class Finish Time Ellapsed Time Corrected Time Obs Points
NIKOAAZ ANOHX C2 30/12/1899 18:28:27 07:26:27 03:49:18 1
FPHIOPHZ ZTAPAZ C2 30/12/1899 18:43:50 07:41:50 03:49:58 2
2MYPOZ KOYNAAINHZ Cl 30/12/1899 19:03:37 08:01:37 04:16:35 3
MNQProz rMANAPETOZ Cl 30/12/1899 18:02:06 07:00:06 04:21:52 4
2QTHPHZ BAAXOX Cl 30/12/1899 18:19:56 07:17:56 04:23:15 5
ANTQNHZ KOTZQNHZ C2 30/12/1899 19:57:51 08:55:51 04:25:38 6
KQZTAZ XEIMAPIOZ C2 30/12/1899 19:53:38 08:51:38 04:26:15 7
IQANNHZ AEAHTTANNHZ Cl 30/12/1899 19:42:33 08:40:33 04:32:16 8
2MYPOZ AZTMIQTHZ Cl 25/09/2016 18:12:32 07:10:32 04:46:27 9
MIXAAHZ KAAOTTANNHAHZ Cl 30/12/1899 20:03:01 09:01:01 04:56:54 10
APHZ MYANAPINOX Cl 30/12/1899 21:58:58 10:56:58 05:48:57 11
ANTQNIOZ MIMOYXATIAP Cc2 DNF 16
NIKOAAOZ NATZAY Cc2 DNF 16
2TEDPANOZ KONTOTQPIHZ Cc2 DNF 16
OQANAS>H> >TAGOINOYAO C2 DNS 16
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@ IZTIOMNAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ
ANAPEA ZHPQ 2016

23 - 25 ZeTttepyBpiov
Mevikr) Katatagn ORC Club Overall

Sail Number Yacht
GRE-1621 POCKET ROCKET

Skipper Class Club RacellRace2l Total
NIKOAAZ ANOHZ C2 10 KERKYRAS

GRE-49343 CPT CAMFON TPHIOPHZ ZTAPAZ C2 10 KERKYRAS 4 2
GRE-4954 AELLA MQProz nNANAPETOX Cl 10 KERKYRAS 2 4
GRE-1285 MARINA 2MYPOZ KOYNAAINHZ Cl 10 KERKYRAS 3 3
GRE-1667 AEOLOS KQXTAZ XEIMAPIOZ C2 |10 KERKYRAS 5 7
GRE-1279 AMEDE ANTQNHX KOTXQNHZX C2 NAO KERKYRAS 10 6
GRE-1080 TAZMANIAN DEVIL  ZMYPOZ AZTMIQTHX Cl NAO KERKYRAS 7 9
GRE-264 DEMON MIXAAHZ KAAOTTANNHAHZ Cl 10 KERKYRAS 8 10
GRE-1364 BURGUNDY IQANNHZ AEAHTTANNHZ Cl 10 KERKYRAS 12 8
GRE-49722 ARION | 2QTHPHZ BAAXOX Cl 10 KERKYRAS 16 5
GRE-1412 AQUARIUS STEDANOZ KONTOTIIQPIH C2 |10 KERKYRAS 6 16
GRE-1359 KRONOS APHZ MYAAPINOZ Cl 10 KERKYRAS 11 11
GRE-405 MAROUSSO NIKOAAOZ NATZAZ C2 10 KERKYRAS 9 16
GRE-8137 MYSTIC OANAZHZ ZTAOGOINOYAOZ C2 10 KERKYRAS 16 16

GRE-1727 CHRISTINA ANTONIOZ MIMOYXAIIAP |0 KERKYRAS
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